U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 20th round, Match #155

Friday, 20.03.2016, 13:00, Dinaz, Liutizh. 1°C. Spectators: 100

«Stal» Kamianske

1 Riabenko Danylo

2 Daniielian Artur

3 Ulianov Anatolii

17 Storchylo Yaroslav

6 Plutenko Valentyn

7 Meskhi Mykhailo

11 Kostenko Kyrylo

13 Kopytov Dmytro

8 Andrusenko Vladyslav
15 Khotsianovskyi Artem
9 Ohanisian Armen

Substitutes

12 Hloba Dmytro

14 Antoshyn Anton

10 Kushnarenko Bohdan
18 Slastinov Daniil

16 Turko Yevhen

4  Mytsyk Bohdan

5 Malyshev Denys

Referee:
Ponomarenko Maksym
Assistant 1:

Havelia Oleksii
Assistant 2:

Kieskiula Denys

4th Official:

Bych lhor

Referee Observer:
Shurenkov Andrii

3:1

W'

«Metalist» Kharkiv

35
16
2
18
6
10
11
15
21
4
9

Diakov Denys
Kliuchka Danylo
Sulaiev lllia
Pidruchnyi Artur
Stakhmich Danyil
Tkachenko Denys
Plechii Yaroslav
Bezrodnii Oleksandr
Averianov Maksym
Otisko Bronyslav
Yermolenko Maksym

Substitutes

29
20
5
8
13
3
17

Fedak Vladyslav
Holovatenko Andrii
Kuzmin Mykyta
Mazun Mykhailo
Blyzno Oleh
Vlasov Serhii
Kitsyla Hlib
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 20th round, Match #155
Friday, 20.03.2016, 13:00, Dinaz, Liutizh. 1°C. Spectators: 100

«Stal» Kamianske -1 «Metalist» Kharkiv
32! 15 Bezrodnii Oleksandr
8 Andrusenko Vladyslav 1 35
10 Kushnarenko Bohdan
38" 35 Diakov Denys
9 Ohanisian Armen = 39
9 Ohanisian Armen ® 39'
, 11 Plechii Yaroslav
42 N 20 Holovatenko Andrii
9 Ohanisian Armen 43'
15 Khotsianovskyi Artem ,
18 Slastinov Daniil N 46
49' 4 Otisko Bronyslav
50' 2 Sulaiev lllia
, 9 Yermolenko Maksym
>2 T 13 Blyzno Olen
11 Kostenko Kyrylo 61'
13 Kopytov Dmytro \
14 Antoshyn Anton N 63
9 Ohanisian Armen ,
16 Turko Yevhen N 1
18 Slastinov Daniil ® 73'
, 15 Bezrodnii Oleksandr
74 N 8 Mazun Mykhailo
77 16 Kliuchka Danylo
11 Kostenko Kyrylo ,
5 Malyshev Denys N 79
80' 21 Averianov Maksym
85' #) 21 Averianov Maksym
, 10 Tkachenko Denys
86 T 17 itsyla Hiib
14 Antoshyn Anton  (® 87'
, 16 Kliuchka Danylo
88 N 3 Vlasov Serhii
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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